7/31/2021 T2B 20" (28 dogs)

20000
20004
20012
20013
20016
20017
20018
20026
20028
20031
20033
20038
20041
20042
20043
20047
20056
20058
20064
20067
20068
20072
20079
20088
20099
20107
20116
20139 P

1 Java, Golden Retriever, Michelle Frasca

2 Kickit, Border Collie, Janet Boggs

3 Clay, Border Collie, Susan Foster

4 Violet, Labrador Retriever, Robin Rash

5 Trip, Border Collie, Carol Nightingale

6 K, Belgian Malinois, Theresa Kulb

7 Rhythm, Border Collie, Marilyn Bialas

s Reka, Vizsla, Barb Rypstra

9 Andiamo, Australian Shepherd, Douglas Freymann
10 Bomber, Border Collie, Carol Ely

11 Spyder-Man, Australian Shepherd, Ellen Lifson
12 Motley, All American Dog, JoAnne Troesch

13 Cedar, Golden Retriever, Karen Claypool

14 Tear'n, Golden Retriever, Robin Comp-Zelles
15 Mike, Border Collie, Jill Bochte

16 Coral, All American Dog, Michele August

17 Trig, Dalmatian, Katie Grunow

18 KD, Airedale Terrier, Stefanie Cravens

19 Katniss, Border Collie, Mia Erspamer

20 Vader, Golden Retriever, Karen Winter

21 Winston, Golden Retriever, Betty Smith

22 Fame, Border Collie, Janet Boggs

23 Sadie, German Wirehaired Pointer, Therese Napoli
24 Vandal, Dutch Shepherd, Sherry Harding

25 Crystal, Golden Retriever, Mary Jane Rougeau
26 Murphy, All American Dog, Sean O'Hara

27 Koda, Australian Shepherd, Kathy Pudenz

28 Bruin, Golden Retriever, Kathy Rudolph

7/31/2021 T2B 8" (2 dogs)

8019
8022

1 Mellow, West Highland White Terrier, Susan Chapman
2 Annie, Poodle (Toy), Kim Kurtz

7/31/2021 T2B 12" (5 dogs)

12000
12024
12026
12034
12057 P

1 Bessie, Kooikerhondje, Cheryl Short

2 Zipper, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Susan Robinson
3 Poky, Staffordshire Bull Terrier, Pamela Dural

4+Najm, Poodle (Minature), Debby Pascal

5 Wilson, Shetland Sheepdog, Carol Call

7/31/2021 T2B 24" (3 dogs)

24001
24009
24020

1 Turbo, Golden Retriever, James Narel
2 Pongo, All American Dog, Phil Nuger
3 Henley, German Shorthaired Pointer, Sophie Klippstein

7/31/2021 T2B 24" (1 dogs)

25101

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent on the move-up entries that

1 Valid, Border Collie, Loretta Zich

Lyons Township DTC / Golden Retriever Club of lllinois

may not have been received yet.

7/31/2021 T2B 16" (23 dogs)

16001
16002
16004
16006
16007
16011
16018
16022
16024
16027
16029
16031
16032
16033
16036
16043
16049
16058
16059
16081 P
16105 P
16117 P
20036 P

1 Shiraz, Standard Schnauzer, David Frasca

2 Pika, English Springer Spaniel, Cindy McElligott

3 Edith, Australian Cattle Dog, Kelli Nowak

4 Jeepers, Border Collie, Kim Kohls

5 Griffin, Miniature American Shepherd, Carla Baker
s Alias, Border Collie, Teri Pinney

7Bling, Border Collie, David Frasca

8 Jynx, Miniature American Shepherd, Karen Pence

o Fletcher, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Carolyn Finne
10 Esme, Border Collie, Rosanne Lindholm

11 Liam, Irish Terrier, Lisa Hendler

12 Branch, Border Collie, Karen Winter

13 Bria, All American Dog, Debra Wren

14 Squid, Italian Greyhound, Carla McConnell

15 Flurry, Border Collie, David Frasca

16 Bristol, American Cocker Spaniel, Ron Morris

17 Fiji, Miniature American Shepherd, Susan Robinson
18 Buttercup, All American Dog, Julia Feczko

19 Lacy, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Carolyn Finney
20 Jackson, Labrador Retriever, Mia Erspamer

21 Rookie, Labrador Retriever, Debbie Hegg

22 Dio, Miniature American Shepherd, Loretta Zich

23 Devin, Airedale Terrier, Deanna Corboy-Lulik

7/31/2021 Premier Std 16" (24 dogs)

16001
16002
16004
16006
16012
16018
16021
16022
16023
16026
16031
16032
16033
16036
16037
16043
16178
16069 P
16073 P
16081 P
16092 P

1 Shiraz, Standard Schnauzer, David Frasca

2 Pika, English Springer Spaniel, Cindy McElligott
3 Edith, Australian Cattle Dog, Kelli Nowak

4 Jeepers, Border Collie, Kim Kohls

5 Vinny, All American Dog, Ron Bolin

6 Bling, Border Collie, David Frasca

7 Madison, Brittany, Hali Bednarz

8 Jynx, Miniature American Shepherd, Karen Pence
9 Nuri, Shetland Sheepdog, Jenna O'Connor

10 Sassy, Border Collie, Pam Fish

11 Branch, Border Collie, Karen Winter

12 Bria, All American Dog, Debra Wren

13 Squid, Italian Greyhound, Carla McConnell

14 Flurry, Border Collie, David Frasca

15 Java, Australian Shepherd, Cindy McElligott

16 Bristol, American Cocker Spaniel, Ron Morris

17 Tika, Australian Shepherd, Candie Dodson

18 Salsa, Labrador Retriever, Loretta Zich

19 Stat, Border Collie, Diane Sanders

20 Jackson, Labrador Retriever, Mia Erspamer

21 Essie, Border Collie, Pat Szkwarko



7/31/2021 Premier Std 16" (cont)

16099 P
16117 P
20019 P

22 Matty, Labrador Retriever, Loretta Zich
23 Dio, Miniature American Shepherd, Loretta Zich

24 Desmond, Border Collie, Danielle Davis

7/31/2021 Premier Std 12" (2 dogs)

12001

12049 P

1Zing!, All American Dog, Kristen Phillips
2 Spur, Schapendoes, Mary Cheney

7/31/2021 Premier Std 8" (2 dogs)

8007

8039 P

1 Gretzky, All American Dog, Maria Sutjiamin

2 Pippin, Papillon, Loretta Zich

7/31/2021 Premier Std 24" (1 dogs)

25101

1 Valid, Border Collie, Loretta Zich

7/31/2021 Premier Std 20" (28 dogs)

20000
20002
20004
20006
20007
20011
20013
20014
20017
20023
20027
20028
20029
20031
20032
20044
20046
20048
20058
20061
20063
20064
20067
20071
20072
20074
20091
20097

1Java, Golden Retriever, Michelle Frasca

2 Epic, Border Collie, Sue Rolek

3 Kickit, Border Collie, Janet Boggs

4 Sookie, Collie (Rough), Bob Olson

s Kay, Border Collie, Kurt Matushek

6 Zero, Border Collie, Tamey Yokas

7 Violet, Labrador Retriever, Robin Rash

8 Kit, Border Collie, Tamar Cooney

9 K, Belgian Malinois, Theresa Kulb

10 Peyote, All American Dog, Mary Cheney

11 Yeti, Border Collie, Tamara Fanter

12 Andiamo, Australian Shepherd, Douglas Freymann
13 Toohey, Australian Shepherd, Kathy Pudenz
14 Bomber, Border Collie, Carol Ely

15 Zena, Border Collie, Taney Vyskocil

16 Sharkey, Border Collie, Mary Lage

17 Grit, Border Collie, Diane Sanders

18 Vex, Miniature American Shepherd, Lisa Woodside
19 KD, Airedale Terrier, Stefanie Cravens

20 Tango, Border Collie, Melba Gustafson

21 Liddy, All American Dog, Haley Sylvester

22 Katniss, Border Collie, Mia Erspamer

23 Vader, Golden Retriever, Karen Winter

24 Jazz, Border Collie, Elizabeth Diehl

2s Fame, Border Collie, Janet Boggs

26 Duck, Border Collie, Kurt Matushek

27 Hotsy-totsy, Border Collie, Dana Pike

28 Schemer, Belgian Malinois, Anne Riba

7/31/2021 Master/Excellent Std 4" (5 dogs)

4000 MP

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent on the move-up entries that

1 Ryot, Papillon, Beth Rogers

Lyons Township DTC / Golden Retriever Club of lllinois

may not have been received yet.

7/31/2021 Master/Excellent Std 4" (cont)

4002 MP 2 Teila, Poodle (Minature), Sherry Speckels
4003 MP 3 Payton, Welsh Corgi (Cardigan), Allen Oshinski
4004 MP +Emme, Papillon, Beth Rogers

4001 EP 5 Sofi, Pomeranian, Christine Calace

7/31/2021 Master/Excellent Std 8" (23 dogs)

8000 M 1 Wise Guy, Toy Fox Terrier, Mona Lilly

8001 M 2Bean, West Highland White Terrier, Susan Chapman
8002 M 3 Tikka, Papillon, Linda Bolotin

8003 M 4 Daisy, All American Dog, Laura Donaldson
8006 M 5 Skechers, Havanese, Jodi Zandstra

8007 M 6 Gretzky, All American Dog, Maria Sutjiamin
8008 M 7 Gigolo, Toy Fox Terrier, Mary Doyle

8009 M s Jett, Portuguese Podengo Pequeno, Linda Raphael
8012 M 9 Mint, Dachshund (Longhair), Maxine Brinker
8013 M 10 Zoom, Papillon, Beth Rogers

8014 M 11 Rooster, Toy Fox Terrier, Mona Lilly

8011 E 12 Talulla, Pomeranian, Jillian Dirks

8022 E 13 Annie, Poodle (Toy), Kim Kurtz

8037 MP 14 Halo, French Bulldog, Carla McConnell
8038 MP 15 Herbie, Beagle, Donna Nuger

8039 MP 16 Pippin, Papillon, Loretta Zich

8042 MP 17 Ruby, Shetland Sheepdog, Saryn Sands
8043 MP 18 Liam, French Bulldog, Yohko Katz

8044 MP 19 Linus, Pug, Linda Kotowski

8046 MP 20 Nitro, Miniature Pinscher, Sheryl Harris
8047 MP 21 Tula, Shetland Sheepdog, Cherie O'Connor
8048 MP 22 Fidget, French Bulldog, Carla McConnell
8134 MP 23 Soleil, All American Dog, Debra Wren

7/31/2021 Master/Excellent Std 12" (23 dogs)

12000 M 1 Bessie, Kooikerhondje, Cheryl Short

12001 M 2Zing!, All American Dog, Kristen Phillips

12002 M 3 Ollie, Manchester Terrier (Toy), Yohko Katz

12003 M 4 Brio, Poodle (Minature), Faye Roche

12004 M 51zzy, Shetland Sheepdog, Joe Livingston

12006 M s Haley, All American Dog, Dan Gebhardt

12008 M 7 Bryce, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia Scott-Casey
12009 M 8 McCubbie, Cairn Terrier, Paiboon Tanapipatkulchai
12012 M 9 Spoke, Swedish Vallhund, Joan Bennett

12013 M 10 Tango, Poodle (Minature), Debby Pascal

12016 M 11 Aleena, Poodle (Minature), Supavee Janlekha
12017 M 12 Desi, Shetland Sheepdog, Saryn Sands

12019 M 13 Bree, Kooikerhondje, Cheryl Short

12011 E 14 Ditto, Toy Fox Terrier, Mary Doyle

12024 E 15 Zipper, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Susan Robinson



7/31/2021 Master/Excellent Std 12" (cont)

12026 E

12030 E

12048 MP
12049 MP
12051 MP
12053 MP
12056 EP
12057 EP

16 Poky, Staffordshire Bull Terrier, Pamela Dural

17 Alit, Rat Terrier, Blanca Kusumosurarso

18 Helix, Australian Shepherd, Deborah Hanson

19 Spur, Schapendoes, Mary Cheney

20 Cody, Shetland Sheepdog, Joe Livingston

21 Edge, Border Collie, Pam Fish

22 Haven, Miniature American Shepherd, Kristy Hubbard

23 Wilson, Shetland Sheepdog, Carol Call

7/31/2021 Master/Excellent Std 24" (9 dogs)

24000 M
24001 M
24003 M
24004 M
24007 M
24008 M
24011 M
24014 M
24016 M

1 Cricket, Doberman Pinscher, Judie Seyller

2 Turbo, Golden Retriever, James Narel

3 Dunkin, Golden Retriever, Lynn McMaster

4 Eddie, Labrador Retriever, Anne White

5 Tyler, Rhodesian Ridgeback, June Kuszynski
6 Chill, Giant Schnauzer, Teresa Higgins

7 Wheelie, Golden Retriever, Tamara Fanter

s Lennon, Belgian Tervuren, Dianne Allen

9 Yukon, Flat Coated Retriever, Annette Narel

7/31/2021 Master/Excellent Std 24" (1 dogs)

25101 M

1 Valid, Border Collie, Loretta Zich

7/31/2021 Master/Excellent Std 16" (48 dogs)

16000 M
16001 M
16002 M
16003 M
16004 M
16006 M
16007 M
16008 M
16009 M
16012 M
16014 M
16016 M
16017 M
16019 M
16021 M
16023 M
16024 M
16026 M
16027 M
16028 M
16029 M
16031 M

1 Canon, Keeshond, Terry Santelli

2 Shiraz, Standard Schnauzer, David Frasca

3 Pika, English Springer Spaniel, Cindy McElligott
4Zoom, Keeshond, Mary Beth Wajda

s Edith, Australian Cattle Dog, Kelli Nowak

s Jeepers, Border Collie, Kim Kohls

7 Griffin, Miniature American Shepherd, Carla Baker
s Kylan, Kooikerhondje, Cheryl Short

9 Sinner, Labrador Retriever, Marilyn Paker

10 Vinny, All American Dog, Ron Bolin

11 Harper, Irish Terrier, Debbie Constant

12 Oakley, Brittany, Aimee Schilling

13 Sami, American Staffordshire Terrier, Sylvia Krpan
14 Chip, Kooikerhondje, Colleen Dressler

15 Madison, Brittany, Hali Bednarz

16 Nuri, Shetland Sheepdog, Jenna O'Connor

17 Fletcher, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Carolyn Finney
18 Sassy, Border Collie, Pam Fish

19 Esme, Border Collie, Rosanne Lindholm

20 Trump, Brittany, Terry Santelli

21 Liam, Irish Terrier, Lisa Hendler

22 Branch, Border Collie, Karen Winter

Lyons Township DTC / Golden Retriever Club of lllinois

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent on the move-up entries that
may not have been received yet.

7/31/2021 Master/Excellent Std 16" (cont)

16032 M 23 Bria, All American Dog, Debra Wren

16033 M 24 Squid, Italian Greyhound, Carla McConnell
16034 M 25 Katie, Keeshond, Terry Santelli

16036 M 26 Flurry, Border Collie, David Frasca

16037 M 27 Java, Australian Shepherd, Cindy McElligott
16011 E 28 Alias, Border Collie, Teri Pinney

16041 E 29 Hatter, Shetland Sheepdog, Cherie O'Connor
16043 E 30 Bristol, American Cocker Spaniel, Ron Morris
16069 MP 31 Salsa, Labrador Retriever, Loretta Zich
16072 MP 32 Dirk, Norwegian Elkhound, Leslie Forrest
16073 MP 33 Stat, Border Collie, Diane Sanders

16076 MP 32 Takoda, Golden Retriever, Michelle Kolb
16078 MP 35 Speedy, All American Dog, Janet Boggs
16081 MP 3¢ Jackson, Labrador Retriever, Mia Erspamer
16083 MP 37 Winny, Golden Retriever, Mary Jane Rougeau
16087 MP 33 Molly, Labrador Retriever, Mary Brogan
16088 MP 39 Maggie, Labrador Retriever, Anne White
16089 MP s CERN, Belgian Tervuren, Rosanne Lindholm
16092 MP 41 Essie, Border Collie, Pat Szkwarko

16093 MP 42 Redford, Golden Retriever, Peggy Covey
16097 MP 43 Trick, Australian Shepherd, Ellen Lifson
16098 MP 4 Hidee, Golden Retriever, Bob Melka

16099 MP s Matty, Labrador Retriever, Loretta Zich
20019 MP 46 Desmond, Border Collie, Danielle Davis
16105 EP 47 Rookie, Labrador Retriever, Debbie Hegg
16106 EP s Pizzazz, Golden Retriever, Michelle Kolb

7/31/2021 Master/Excellent Std 20" (77 dogs)

20000 M 1Java, Golden Retriever, Michelle Frasca
20001 M 2 Quinn, Golden Retriever, Betty Smith

20002 M 3 Epic, Border Collie, Sue Rolek

20004 M 4 Kickit, Border Collie, Janet Boggs

20007 M s Kay, Border Collie, Kurt Matushek

20008 M 6 Rocket, Labrador Retriever, Marietta Huber
20011 M 7 Zero, Border Collie, Tamey Yokas

20012 M s Clay, Border Collie, Susan Foster

20013 M 9 Violet, Labrador Retriever, Robin Rash
20014 M 10 Kit, Border Collie, Tamar Cooney

20016 M 11 Trip, Border Collie, Carol Nightingale

20017 M 12 K, Belgian Malinois, Theresa Kulb

20022 M 13 Traitor, Labrador Retriever, Marilyn Paker
20023 M 14 Peyote, All American Dog, Mary Cheney
20024 M 15 Frisco, Golden Retriever, Ninette Sandefur
20026 M 16 Reka, Vizsla, Barb Rypstra

20028 M 17 Andiamo, Australian Shepherd, Douglas Freymann
20029 M 18 Toohey, Australian Shepherd, Kathy Pudenz



7/31/2021 Master/Excellent Std 20" (cont)

20032 M 19 Zena, Border Collie, Taney Vyskocil

20033 M 20 Spyder-Man, Australian Shepherd, Ellen Lifson
20034 M 21 Pippa, Border Collie, Janet Wood

20036 M 22 Devin, Airedale Terrier, Deanna Corboy-Lulik
20038 M 23 Motley, All American Dog, JoAnne Troesch
20042 M 24 Tear'n, Golden Retriever, Robin Comp-Zelles
20043 M 25 Mike, Border Collie, Jill Bochte

20044 M 26 Sharkey, Border Collie, Mary Lage

20046 M 27 Grit, Border Collie, Diane Sanders

20047 M 28 Coral, All American Dog, Michele August
20048 M 29 Vex, Miniature American Shepherd, Lisa Woodside
20049 M 30Z, Golden Retriever, Robert Weber

20051 M 31 Journey, Golden Retriever, Peggy Covey
20052 M 32 Rowley, Belgian Tervuren, Deandra Gero
20054 M 33 CRISPR, Australian Shepherd, Deborah Hanson
20057 M 34 Tazer, Australian Shepherd, Jessica Buchholz
20058 M 35 KD, Airedale Terrier, Stefanie Cravens

20059 M 36 Jordy, Golden Retriever, Gail Liebelt

20061 M 37 Tango, Border Collie, Melba Gustafson

20062 M 3s Stewie, Golden Retriever, Beth Watkins
20063 M 39 Liddy, All American Dog, Haley Sylvester
20064 M 40 Katniss, Border Collie, Mia Erspamer

20067 M 41 Vader, Golden Retriever, Karen Winter

20069 M 42 Ignite, Border Collie, Sue Rolek

20071 M 43 Jazz, Border Collie, Elizabeth Diehl

20072 M 44 Fame, Border Collie, Janet Boggs

20074 M 45 Duck, Border Collie, Kurt Matushek

20068 M 46 Winston, Golden Retriever, Betty Smith
20009 E 47 Remi, Golden Retriever, Barb Glore

20018 E 48 Rhythm, Border Collie, Marilyn Bialas

20027 E 49 Yeti, Border Collie, Tamara Fanter

20031 E s0 Bomber, Border Collie, Carol Ely

20041 E 51 Cedar, Golden Retriever, Karen Claypool
20056 E 52 Trig, Dalmatian, Katie Grunow

20073 E s3 Ceri, Collie (Rough), Bob Olson

20079 E s4 Sadie, German Wirehaired Pointer, Therese Napoli
20082 E s5 Pete, Border Collie, Janet Wood

20083 E s6 Drifter, Border Collie, Cindy Martin

20084 E s7 Cash, Border Collie, Donna Orlowski

20086 E ss Kacy, Golden Retriever, Kevin Grudem

20088 E s9 Vandal, Dutch Shepherd, Sherry Harding
20089 E 60 Brecon, Border Collie, Beth Watkins

20091 E 61 Hotsy-totsy, Border Collie, Dana Pike

20092 E 62 Rebel, Border Collie, Beverly Jurinek

20097 E 63 Schemer, Belgian Malinois, Anne Riba

Lyons Township DTC / Golden Retriever Club of lllinois
This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent on the move-up entries that

may not have been received yet.

7/31/2021 Master/Excellent Std 20" (cont)

20098 E

20099 E

20137 MP
20138 MP
20139 MP
20141 MP
20142 MP
20146 MP
20147 MP
20151 MP
20152 MP
20158 EP
20159 EP
20160 EP

64 Gilley, Border Collie, Lori Sue Wendorf

65 Crystal, Golden Retriever, Mary Jane Rougeau
66 Ketch, Golden Retriever, Robin Comp-Zelles
67 Oscar, Boxer, Nancy Button

68 Bruin, Golden Retriever, Kathy Rudolph

69 Brinkley, Bernese Mountain Dog, Ruth Ann Van Noort
70 Bentley, Golden Retriever, Barbara Jones

71 Sheldon, Golden Retriever, Mary Beth Wajda
72 Lacy, Rhodesian Ridgeback, June Kuszynski
73 Oak, Golden Retriever, Karen Claypool

74 Gypsy, Borzoi, Kristi Connelly

75 Smokey, Boxer, Pat Senne

76 Hilton, German Shepherd Dog, Conni Fuller

77 Bruno, Boxer, Nancy Button

7/31/2021 Open Std 8" (1 dogs)

8019

1 Mellow, West Highland White Terrier, Susan Chapman

7/31/2021 Open Std 12" (1 dogs)

12062 P

1 River, All American Dog, Lou Ann Franicich

7/31/2021 Open Std 16" (3 dogs)

16022
16049
16110 P

1 Jynx, Miniature American Shepherd, Karen Pence
2 Fiji, Miniature American Shepherd, Susan Robinson

3 Pulse, Border Collie, Caitlin Bosco

7/31/2021 Open Std 20" (5 dogs)

20107
20114
20116
20126
20164 P

1 Murphy, All American Dog, Sean O'Hara

2 Remi, Golden Retriever, Megan Foley

3 Koda, Australian Shepherd, Kathy Pudenz
4+Wink, Golden Retriever, Kim Mroczenski

5 Switch, German Shorthaired Pointer, Kim Trzcinski

7/31/2021 Open Std 24" (2 dogs)

24020
24025

1 Henley, German Shorthaired Pointer, Sophie Klippstein

2 Brew, Golden Retriever, Lynn McMaster

7/31/2021 Novice Std 12" (1 dogs)

12036 B

1 Finley, Poodle (Minature), Maureen Urso

7/31/2021 Novice Std 16" (4 dogs)

16047 B
16059 B
16114 P
16117 P

1 Callan, Irish Terrier, Debbie Constant
2 Lacy, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Carolyn Finney
3 Sadie, Border Collie, Andrea Collins

4 Dio, Miniature American Shepherd, Loretta Zich

7/31/2021 Novice Std 20" (4 dogs)

20108 B

1 Tux, Portuguese Water Dog, Debra Walczak



7/31/2021 Novice Std 20" (cont)

20123 B 2 Riskee, Golden Retriever, Andie Zelles
20124 B 3Woodstock, Labrador Retriever, Marietta Huber
20130 A 4 Cooper, All American Dog, Steve Godinsky

7/31/2021 Novice Std 24" (1 dogs)

24036 A 1 Scout, Vizsla, Janice Hemauer

7/31/2021 Premier JWW 16" (23 dogs)

16001 1 Shiraz, Standard Schnauzer, David Frasca
16002 2 Pika, English Springer Spaniel, Cindy McElligott
16004 3 Edith, Australian Cattle Dog, Kelli Nowak

16006 4 Jeepers, Border Collie, Kim Kohls

16012 5 Vinny, All American Dog, Ron Bolin

16018 6 Bling, Border Collie, David Frasca

16021 7 Madison, Brittany, Hali Bednarz

16022 s Jynx, Miniature American Shepherd, Karen Pence
16023 9 Nuri, Shetland Sheepdog, Jenna O'Connor
16026 10 Sassy, Border Collie, Pam Fish

16031 11 Branch, Border Collie, Karen Winter

16032 12 Bria, All American Dog, Debra Wren

16036 13 Flurry, Border Collie, David Frasca

16037 14 Java, Australian Shepherd, Cindy McElligott
16043 15 Bristol, American Cocker Spaniel, Ron Morris
16178 16 Tika, Australian Shepherd, Candie Dodson
16069 P 17 Salsa, Labrador Retriever, Loretta Zich

16073 P 18 Stat, Border Collie, Diane Sanders

16081 P 19 Jackson, Labrador Retriever, Mia Erspamer

16092 P 20 Essie, Border Collie, Pat Szkwarko

16099 P 21 Matty, Labrador Retriever, Loretta Zich

16117 P 22 Dio, Miniature American Shepherd, Loretta Zich
20019 P 23 Desmond, Border Collie, Danielle Davis

7/31/2021 Premier JWW 4" (1 dogs)
4002 P 1 Teila, Poodle (Minature), Sherry Speckels
7/31/2021 Premier JWW 8" (2 dogs)

8011 1 Talulla, Pomeranian, Jillian Dirks

8039 P 2 Pippin, Papillon, Loretta Zich

7/31/2021 Premier JWW 12" (4 dogs)

12001 1Zing!, All American Dog, Kristen Phillips
12046 P 2Watson, All American Dog, Kirsten Ahlen
12049 P 3 Spur, Schapendoes, Mary Cheney

12139 P 4 Chai, Welsh Springer Spaniel, Cindy McElligott

7/31/2021 Premier JWW 24" (1 dogs)

25101 1 Valid, Border Collie, Loretta Zich

Lyons Township DTC / Golden Retriever Club of lllinois
This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent on the move-up entries that

may not have been received yet.

7/31/2021 Premier JWW 20" (31 dogs)

20000
20002
20004
20006
20007
20011
20013
20014
20017
20018
20023
20027
20028
20029
20031
20032
20044
20046
20048
20057
20058
20061
20063
20064
20067
20071
20072
20074
20082
20091
20097

1 Java, Golden Retriever, Michelle Frasca

2 Epic, Border Collie, Sue Rolek

3 Kickit, Border Collie, Janet Boggs

4 Sookie, Collie (Rough), Bob Olson

s Kay, Border Collie, Kurt Matushek

6 Zero, Border Collie, Tamey Yokas

7 Violet, Labrador Retriever, Robin Rash

s Kit, Border Collie, Tamar Cooney

9 K, Belgian Malinois, Theresa Kulb

10 Rhythm, Border Collie, Marilyn Bialas

11 Peyote, All American Dog, Mary Cheney

12 Yeti, Border Collie, Tamara Fanter

13 Andiamo, Australian Shepherd, Douglas Freymann
14 Toohey, Australian Shepherd, Kathy Pudenz
15 Bomber, Border Collie, Carol Ely

16 Zena, Border Collie, Taney Vyskocil

17 Sharkey, Border Collie, Mary Lage

18 Grit, Border Collie, Diane Sanders

19 Vex, Miniature American Shepherd, Lisa Woodside
20 Tazer, Australian Shepherd, Jessica Buchholz
21 KD, Airedale Terrier, Stefanie Cravens

22 Tango, Border Collie, Melba Gustafson

23 Liddy, All American Dog, Haley Sylvester

24 Katniss, Border Collie, Mia Erspamer

25 Vader, Golden Retriever, Karen Winter

26 Jazz, Border Collie, Elizabeth Diehl

27 Fame, Border Collie, Janet Boggs

28 Duck, Border Collie, Kurt Matushek

29 Pete, Border Collie, Janet Wood

30 Hotsy-totsy, Border Collie, Dana Pike

31 Schemer, Belgian Malinois, Anne Riba

7/31/2021 Master/Excellent JWW 24" (1 dogs)

25101 M

1 Valid, Border Collie, Loretta Zich

7/31/2021 Master/Excellent JWW 24" (10 dogs)

24000 M
24001 M
24003 M
24004 M
24007 M
24008 M
24009 M
24011 M
24014 M
24016 M

1 Cricket, Doberman Pinscher, Judie Seyller

2 Turbo, Golden Retriever, James Narel

3 Dunkin, Golden Retriever, Lynn McMaster

4 Eddie, Labrador Retriever, Anne White

5 Tyler, Rhodesian Ridgeback, June Kuszynski
6 Chill, Giant Schnauzer, Teresa Higgins

7 Pongo, All American Dog, Phil Nuger

8 Wheelie, Golden Retriever, Tamara Fanter

9 Lennon, Belgian Tervuren, Dianne Allen

10 Yukon, Flat Coated Retriever, Annette Narel



7/31/2021 Master/Excellent JWW 4" (5 dogs)

4000 MP
4001 MP
4002 MP
4003 MP
4004 MP

1 Ryot, Papillon, Beth Rogers

2 Sofi, Pomeranian, Christine Calace

3 Teila, Poodle (Minature), Sherry Speckels

4 Payton, Welsh Corgi (Cardigan), Allen Oshinski

s Emme, Papillon, Beth Rogers

7/31/2021 Master/Excellent JWW 8" (23 dogs)

8000 M
8001 M
8002 M
8003 M
8006 M
8007 M
8008 M
8009 M
8011 M
8012 M
8013 M
8014 M
8022 E
8037 MP
8038 MP
8039 MP
8042 MP
8043 MP
8044 MP
8046 MP
8047 MP
8048 MP
8134 MP

1 Wise Guy, Toy Fox Terrier, Mona Lilly
2Bean, West Highland White Terrier, Susan Chapman
3 Tikka, Papillon, Linda Bolotin

4 Daisy, All American Dog, Laura Donaldson
s Skechers, Havanese, Jodi Zandstra

6 Gretzky, All American Dog, Maria Sutjiamin
7 Gigolo, Toy Fox Terrier, Mary Doyle

s Jett, Portuguese Podengo Pequeno, Linda Raphael
9 Talulla, Pomeranian, Jillian Dirks

10 Mint, Dachshund (Longhair), Maxine Brinker
11 Zoom, Papillon, Beth Rogers

12 Rooster, Toy Fox Terrier, Mona Lilly

13 Annie, Poodle (Toy), Kim Kurtz

14 Halo, French Bulldog, Carla McConnell

15 Herbie, Beagle, Donna Nuger

16 Pippin, Papillon, Loretta Zich

17 Ruby, Shetland Sheepdog, Saryn Sands

1g Liam, French Bulldog, Yohko Katz

19 Linus, Pug, Linda Kotowski

20 Nitro, Miniature Pinscher, Sheryl Harris

21 Tula, Shetland Sheepdog, Cherie O'Connor
22 Fidget, French Bulldog, Carla McConnell

23 Soleil, All American Dog, Debra Wren

7/31/2021 Master/Excellent JWW 12" (24 dogs)

12000 M
12001 M
12002 M
12003 M
12004 M
12006 M
12008 M
12009 M
12011 M
12012 M
12013 M
12016 M
12017 M
12019 M

1 Bessie, Kooikerhondje, Cheryl Short

2Zing!, All American Dog, Kristen Phillips

3 Ollie, Manchester Terrier (Toy), Yohko Katz

4 Brio, Poodle (Minature), Faye Roche

51zzy, Shetland Sheepdog, Joe Livingston

6 Haley, All American Dog, Dan Gebhardt

7Bryce, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia Scott-Casey
s McCubbie, Cairn Terrier, Paiboon Tanapipatkulchai
9 Ditto, Toy Fox Terrier, Mary Doyle

10 Spdke, Swedish Vallhund, Joan Bennett

11 Tango, Poodle (Minature), Debby Pascal

12 Aleena, Poodle (Minature), Supavee Janlekha

13 Desi, Shetland Sheepdog, Saryn Sands

14 Bree, Kooikerhondje, Cheryl Short

Lyons Township DTC / Golden Retriever Club of lllinois
This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent on the move-up entries that

may not have been received yet.

7/31/2021 Master/Excellent JWW 12" (cont)

12024 E

12026 E

12030 E

12046 MP
12047 MP
12048 MP
12049 MP
12051 MP
12053 MP
12057 EP

15 Zipper, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Susan Robinson
16 Poky, Staffordshire Bull Terrier, Pamela Dural

17 Alit, Rat Terrier, Blanca Kusumosurarso

18 Watson, All American Dog, Kirsten Ahlen

19 Neo, Border Collie, Sue Rolek

20 Helix, Australian Shepherd, Deborah Hanson

21 Spur, Schapendoes, Mary Cheney

22 Cody, Shetland Sheepdog, Joe Livingston

23 Edge, Border Collie, Pam Fish

24 Wilson, Shetland Sheepdog, Carol Call

7/31/2021 Master/Excellent JWW 16" (47 dogs)

16000 M
16001 M
16002 M
16003 M
16004 M
16006 M
16007 M
16008 M
16009 M
16011 M
16012 M
16014 M
16016 M
16017 M
16019 M
16021 M
16023 M
16024 M
16026 M
16027 M
16028 M
16029 M
16032 M
16033 M
16034 M
16036 M
16037 M
16031 E
16041 E
16069 MP
16072 MP
16073 MP
16074 MP
16077 MP

1 Canon, Keeshond, Terry Santelli

2 Shiraz, Standard Schnauzer, David Frasca

3 Pika, English Springer Spaniel, Cindy McElligott

4 Zoom, Keeshond, Mary Beth Wajda

s Edith, Australian Cattle Dog, Kelli Nowak

s Jeepers, Border Collie, Kim Kohls

7 Griffin, Miniature American Shepherd, Carla Baker
8 Kylan, Kooikerhondje, Cheryl Short

9 Sinner, Labrador Retriever, Marilyn Paker

10 Alias, Border Collie, Teri Pinney

11 Vinny, All American Dog, Ron Bolin

12 Harper, Irish Terrier, Debbie Constant

13 Oakley, Brittany, Aimee Schilling

14 Sami, American Staffordshire Terrier, Sylvia Krpan
15 Chip, Kooikerhondje, Colleen Dressler

16 Madison, Brittany, Hali Bednarz

17 Nuri, Shetland Sheepdog, Jenna O'Connor

18 Fletcher, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Carolyn Finne

19 Sassy, Border Collie, Pam Fish

20 Esme, Border Collie, Rosanne Lindholm

21 Trump, Brittany, Terry Santelli

22 Liam, Irish Terrier, Lisa Hendler

23 Bria, All American Dog, Debra Wren

24 Squid, ltalian Greyhound, Carla McConnell
25 Katie, Keeshond, Terry Santelli

26 Flurry, Border Collie, David Frasca

27 Java, Australian Shepherd, Cindy McElligott
28 Branch, Border Collie, Karen Winter

29 Hatter, Shetland Sheepdog, Cherie O'Connor
30 Salsa, Labrador Retriever, Loretta Zich

31 Dirk, Norwegian Elkhound, Leslie Forrest

32 Stat, Border Collie, Diane Sanders

33 P.J., Golden Retriever, Mark Mroczenski

34 Parteigh, Airedale Terrier, Deanna Corboy-Lulik



7/31/2021 Master/Excellent JWW 16" (cont) 7/31/2021 Master/Excellent JWW 20" (cont)

16078 MP 35 Speedy, All American Dog, Janet Boggs 20057 M 32 Tazer, Australian Shepherd, Jessica Buchholz
16081 MP 3 Jackson, Labrador Retriever, Mia Erspamer 20058 M 33 KD, Airedale Terrier, Stefanie Cravens
16083 MP 37 Winny, Golden Retriever, Mary Jane Rougeau 20059 M 34 Jordy, Golden Retriever, Gail Liebelt
16087 MP 35 Molly, Labrador Retriever, Mary Brogan 20061 M 35 Tango, Border Collie, Melba Gustafson
16088 MP 39 Maggie, Labrador Retriever, Anne White 20062 M 36 Stewie, Golden Retriever, Beth Watkins
16089 MP 4 CERN, Belgian Tervuren, Rosanne Lindholm 20063 M 37 Liddy, All American Dog, Haley Sylvester
16092 MP 41 Essie, Border Collie, Pat Szkwarko 20064 M 3s Katniss, Border Collie, Mia Erspamer
16093 MP 42 Redford, Golden Retriever, Peggy Covey 20067 M 39 Vader, Golden Retriever, Karen Winter
16097 MP 43 Trick, Australian Shepherd, Ellen Lifson 20068 M 40 Winston, Golden Retriever, Betty Smith
16099 MP 4 Matty, Labrador Retriever, Loretta Zich 20069 M 41Ignite, Border Collie, Sue Rolek

20019 MP 45 Desmond, Border Collie, Danielle Davis 20071 M 42 Jazz, Border Collie, Elizabeth Diehl
16076 EP 4 Takoda, Golden Retriever, Michelle Kolb 20072 M 43 Fame, Border Collie, Janet Boggs

16106 EP 47 Pizzazz, Golden Retriever, Michelle Kolb 20073 M 44 Ceri, Collie (Rough), Bob Olson

20074 M 45 Duck, Border Collie, Kurt Matushek

20029 M 46 Toohey, Australian Shepherd, Kathy Pudenz
20016 E 47 Trip, Border Collie, Carol Nightingale

20018 E 48 Rhythm, Border Collie, Marilyn Bialas

20026 E 49 Reka, Vizsla, Barb Rypstra

20031 E so Bomber, Border Collie, Carol Ely

20038 E 51 Motley, All American Dog, JoAnne Troesch

7/31/2021 Master/Excellent JWW 20" (71 dogs)

20000 M 1 Java, Golden Retriever, Michelle Frasca
20001 M 2 Quinn, Golden Retriever, Betty Smith
20002 M 3 Epic, Border Collie, Sue Rolek

20004 M 4 Kickit, Border Collie, Janet Boggs

20007 M 5 Kay, Border Collie, Kurt Matushek

20008 M s Rocket, Labrador Retriever, Marietta Huber
20009 M 7 Remi, Golden Retriever, Barb Glore

20011 M s Zero, Border Collie, Tamey Yokas

20012 M 9 Clay, Border Collie, Susan Foster

20013 M 10 Violet, Labrador Retriever, Robin Rash
20014 M 11 Kit, Border Collie, Tamar Cooney

20017 M 12 K, Belgian Malinois, Theresa Kulb

20022 M 13 Traitor, Labrador Retriever, Marilyn Paker
20023 M 14 Peyote, All American Dog, Mary Cheney
20024 M 15 Frisco, Golden Retriever, Ninette Sandefur
20027 M 16 Yeti, Border Collie, Tamara Fanter

20041 E s2 Cedar, Golden Retriever, Karen Claypool

20044 E s3 Sharkey, Border Collie, Mary Lage

20079 E s4 Sadie, German Wirehaired Pointer, Therese Napoli
20084 E s5s Cash, Border Collie, Donna Orlowski

20086 E s6 Kacy, Golden Retriever, Kevin Grudem

20088 E s7 Vandal, Dutch Shepherd, Sherry Harding

20091 E ss Hotsy-totsy, Border Collie, Dana Pike

20098 E s9 Gilley, Border Collie, Lori Sue Wendorf

20099 E 60 Crystal, Golden Retriever, Mary Jane Rougeau
20137 MP &1 Ketch, Golden Retriever, Robin Comp-Zelles
20138 MP 62 Oscar, Boxer, Nancy Button

20139 MP 3 Bruin, Golden Retriever, Kathy Rudolph

20141 MP & Brinkley, Bernese Mountain Dog, Ruth Ann Van Noort
20142 MP ¢ Bentley, Golden Retriever, Barbara Jones

20146 MP  &s Sheldon, Golden Retriever, Mary Beth Wajda
20147 MP &7 Lacy, Rhodesian Ridgeback, June Kuszynski
20151 MP ¢ Oak, Golden Retriever, Karen Claypool

20152 MP &9 Gypsy, Borzoi, Kristi Connelly

20160 MP 70 Bruno, Boxer, Nancy Button

20158 EP 71 Smokey, Boxer, Pat Senne

20028 M 17 Andiamo, Australian Shepherd, Douglas Freymann
20032 M 18 Zena, Border Collie, Taney Vyskocil

20033 M 19 Spyder-Man, Australian Shepherd, Ellen Lifson
20034 M 20 Pippa, Border Collie, Janet Wood

20036 M 21 Devin, Airedale Terrier, Deanna Corboy-Lulik
20042 M 22 Tear'n, Golden Retriever, Robin Comp-Zelles
20043 M 23 Mike, Border Collie, Jill Bochte

20046 M 24 Grit, Border Collie, Diane Sanders

20047 M 25 Coral, All American Dog, Michele August

20048 M 26 Vex, Miniature American Shepherd, Lisa Woodside
20049 M 27 Z, Golden Retriever, Robert Weber

20051 M 28 Journey, Golden Retriever, Peggy Covey 8019 1 Mellow, West Highland White Terrier, Susan Chapman

7/31/2021 Open JWW 8" (1 dogs)

20052 M 29 Rowley, Belgian Tervuren, Deandra Gero 7/31/2021 Open JWW 12" (1 dogs)
20054 M 30 CRISPR, Australian Shepherd, Deborah Hanson

H , Miniature Ameri Shepherd, Kri
20056 M + Trig, Dalmatian, Katie Grunow 12056 P 1 Haven, Miniature American Shepherd, Kristy Hubbard

Lyons Township DTC / Golden Retriever Club of lllinois

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent on the move-up entries that
may not have been received yet.



7/31/2021 Open JWW 16" (5 dogs)

16022 1Jynx, Miniature American Shepherd, Karen Pence
16043 2 Bristol, American Cocker Spaniel, Ron Morris
16047 3 Callan, Irish Terrier, Debbie Constant

16049 4 Fiji, Miniature American Shepherd, Susan Robinson
16105 P s Rookie, Labrador Retriever, Debbie Hegg

7/31/2021 Open JWW 20" (11 dogs)

20082 1 Pete, Border Collie, Janet Wood

20083 2 Drifter, Border Collie, Cindy Martin

20089 3 Brecon, Border Collie, Beth Watkins

20092 4 Rebel, Border Collie, Beverly Jurinek

20097 s Schemer, Belgian Malinois, Anne Riba
20106 6 Odell, Boxer, Rae Powell

20107 7 Murphy, All American Dog, Sean O'Hara
20108 s Tux, Portuguese Water Dog, Debra Walczak
20114 9 Remi, Golden Retriever, Megan Foley
20116 10 Koda, Australian Shepherd, Kathy Pudenz
20159 P 11 Hilton, German Shepherd Dog, Conni Fuller

7/31/2021 Open JWW 24" (2 dogs)

24020 1 Henley, German Shorthaired Pointer, Sophie Klippstein
24025 2 Brew, Golden Retriever, Lynn McMaster

7/31/2021 Novice JWW 12" (3 dogs)

12034 B 1 Najm, Poodle (Minature), Debby Pascal
12036 B 2 Finley, Poodle (Minature), Maureen Urso
12062 P 3 River, All American Dog, Lou Ann Franicich

7/31/2021 Novice JWW 16" (4 dogs)

16059 B 1 Lacy, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Carolyn Finney
16110 P 2 Pulse, Border Collie, Caitlin Bosco

16114 P 3 Sadie, Border Collie, Andrea Collins

16117 P 4 Dio, Miniature American Shepherd, Loretta Zich

7/31/2021 Novice JWW 20" (5 dogs)

20123 B 1 Riskee, Golden Retriever, Andie Zelles

20124 B 2 Woodstock, Labrador Retriever, Marietta Huber
20126 B 3 Wink, Golden Retriever, Kim Mroczenski

20130 A 4 Cooper, All American Dog, Steve Godinsky

20164 P 5 Switch, German Shorthaired Pointer, Kim Trzcinski

7/31/2021 Novice JWW 24" (1 dogs)

24036 A 1 Scout, Vizsla, Janice Hemauer

Lyons Township DTC / Golden Retriever Club of lllinois
This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent on the move-up entries that

may not have been received yet.

7/31/2021 Master/Excellent FAST 8" (2 dogs)

8011 M 1 Talulla, Pomeranian, Jillian Dirks

8019 E 2 Mellow, West Highland White Terrier, Susan Chapman
7/31/2021 Master/Excellent FAST 12" (3 dogs)

12046 MP 1 Watson, All American Dog, Kirsten Ahlen
12000 E 2 Bessie, Kooikerhondje, Cheryl Short
12024 E 3 Zipper, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Susan Robinson

7/31/2021 Master/Excellent FAST 16" (14 dogs)

16078 MP 1 Speedy, All American Dog, Janet Boggs

20036 MP 2 Devin, Airedale Terrier, Deanna Corboy-Lulik
16105 EP 3 Rookie, Labrador Retriever, Debbie Hegg

16001 M 4 Shiraz, Standard Schnauzer, David Frasca

16002 M 5 Pika, English Springer Spaniel, Cindy McElligott
16006 M s Jeepers, Border Collie, Kim Kohls

16011 M 7 Alias, Border Collie, Teri Pinney

16018 M 8 Bling, Border Collie, David Frasca

16022 M 9 Jynx, Miniature American Shepherd, Karen Pence
16024 M 10 Fletcher, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Carolyn Finne
16027 M 11 Esme, Border Collie, Rosanne Lindholm

16031 M 12 Branch, Border Collie, Karen Winter

16036 M 13 Flurry, Border Collie, David Frasca

16007 E 14 Griffin, Miniature American Shepherd, Carla Baker

7/31/2021 Master/Excellent FAST 20" (17 dogs)

20142 MP 1 Bentley, Golden Retriever, Barbara Jones
20000 M 2Java, Golden Retriever, Michelle Frasca
20004 M 3 Kickit, Border Collie, Janet Boggs

20017 M 4K, Belgian Malinois, Theresa Kulb

20019 M 5 Desmond, Border Collie, Danielle Davis
20031 M s Bomber, Border Collie, Carol Ely

20038 M 7 Motley, All American Dog, JoAnne Troesch
20041 M s Cedar, Golden Retriever, Karen Claypool
20042 M 9 Tear'n, Golden Retriever, Robin Comp-Zelles
20067 M 10 Vader, Golden Retriever, Karen Winter

20068 M 11 Winston, Golden Retriever, Betty Smith
20072 M 12 Fame, Border Collie, Janet Boggs

20016 E 13 Trip, Border Collie, Carol Nightingale
20024 E 14 Frisco, Golden Retriever, Ninette Sandefur
20056 E 15 Trig, Dalmatian, Katie Grunow

20097 E 16 Schemer, Belgian Malinois, Anne Riba
20116 E 17 Koda, Australian Shepherd, Kathy Pudenz

7/31/2021 Master/Excellent FAST 24" (1 dogs)

24001 M 1 Turbo, Golden Retriever, James Narel



7/31/2021 Master/Excellent FAST 24" (1 dogs)

25101 E 1 Valid, Border Collie, Loretta Zich

7/31/2021 Open FAST 16" (2 dogs)

16098 P 1 Hidee, Golden Retriever, Bob Melka

16049 2 Fiji, Miniature American Shepherd, Susan Robinson

7/31/2021 Open FAST 20" (1 dogs)

20099 1 Crystal, Golden Retriever, Mary Jane Rougeau

7/31/2021 Open FAST 24" (1 dogs)

24020 1 Henley, German Shorthaired Pointer, Sophie Klippstein
7/31/2021 Novice FAST 12" (2 dogs)

12056 P 1 Haven, Miniature American Shepherd, Kristy Hubbard
12034 B 2Najm, Poodle (Minature), Debby Pascal

7/31/2021 Novice FAST 16" (6 dogs)

16114 P 1 Sadie, Border Collie, Andrea Collins

16117 P 2 Dio, Miniature American Shepherd, Loretta Zich

16043 B 3 Bristol, American Cocker Spaniel, Ron Morris

16058 B 4 Buttercup, All American Dog, Julia Feczko

16059 B s Lacy, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Carolyn Finney
16061 B 6 Ellie, Golden Retriever, Carolyn Hesse

7/31/2021 Novice FAST 20" (5 dogs)

20164 P 1 Switch, German Shorthaired Pointer, Kim Trzcinski
20086 B 2 Kacy, Golden Retriever, Kevin Grudem

20107 B 3 Murphy, All American Dog, Sean O'Hara

20108 B 4 Tux, Portuguese Water Dog, Debra Walczak
20130 A 5 Cooper, All American Dog, Steve Godinsky

7/31/2021 Novice FAST 24" (2 dogs)

24008 B 1 Chill, Giant Schnauzer, Teresa Higgins
24025 B 2 Brew, Golden Retriever, Lynn McMaster

Lyons Township DTC / Golden Retriever Club of lllinois

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent on the move-up entries that
may not have been received yet.



